Project Timeline and Schedule Example
Commercial Building

Project Phases & Key Activities

Phase

1. Planning & Design

2. Site Preparation

3. Foundation & Structure

4. Envelope

5. Interior Systems

6. Finishes & Fittings

7. Final Inspection & Handover

Milestones

e Design Approval: 26/07/2024
e Permit Issued: 02/08/2024

e Structure Complete: 13/09/2024

Key Activities

Feasibility Study
Concept Design
Architectural Drawings
Permit Applications

Site Surveying
Clearing & Grading

Temporary Utilities Setup

Excavation
Foundation Pour
Framing Work

Roofing
Windows & Doors
Exterior Finishes

HVAC Installation
Electrical & Plumbing
Drywall & Painting

Flooring
Ceilings
Lighting Fixtures

Quality Checks

e Final Walkthrough

Documentation

e Building Envelope Complete: 04/10/2024
e Systems Commissioned: 22/11/2024

e Practical Completion: 20/12/2024

Start

01/07/2024

29/07/2024

12/08/2024

16/09/2024

07/10/2024

25/11/2024

16/12/2024

Finish

26/07/2024

09/08/2024

13/09/2024

04/10/2024

22/11/2024

13/12/2024

20/12/2024

Duration (weeks)
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