

# Project Timeline and Schedule Example

## Commercial Building

### Project Phases & Key Activities

Phase	Key Activities	Start	Finish	Duration (weeks)
1. Planning & Design	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Feasibility Study</li><li>Concept Design</li><li>Architectural Drawings</li><li>Permit Applications</li></ul>	01/07/2024	26/07/2024	4
2. Site Preparation	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Site Surveying</li><li>Clearing &amp; Grading</li><li>Temporary Utilities Setup</li></ul>	29/07/2024	09/08/2024	2
3. Foundation & Structure	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Excavation</li><li>Foundation Pour</li><li>Framing Work</li></ul>	12/08/2024	13/09/2024	5
4. Envelope	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Roofing</li><li>Windows &amp; Doors</li><li>Exterior Finishes</li></ul>	16/09/2024	04/10/2024	3
5. Interior Systems	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>HVAC Installation</li><li>Electrical &amp; Plumbing</li><li>Drywall &amp; Painting</li></ul>	07/10/2024	22/11/2024	7
6. Finishes & Fittings	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Flooring</li><li>Ceilings</li><li>Lighting Fixtures</li></ul>	25/11/2024	13/12/2024	3
7. Final Inspection & Handover	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>Quality Checks</li><li>Final Walkthrough</li><li>Documentation</li></ul>	16/12/2024	20/12/2024	1

### Milestones

- Design Approval: 26/07/2024
- Permit Issued: 02/08/2024
- Structure Complete: 13/09/2024
- Building Envelope Complete: 04/10/2024
- Systems Commissioned: 22/11/2024
- Practical Completion: 20/12/2024